
20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Sickert, Tino Citylaufverein Dresden M3578 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 9 
2 296 Tautorat, Carsten TEAM City-Sport Rostock M3579 2 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 
3 219 Lange, Jan Henrik HSG Uni Greifswald M3081 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
4 242 Lange, Stefan Laufgruppe Schwerin M3081 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 
5 247 Hänsel, Nico Laufteam Rügen e.V. M3579 3 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
6 295 Scharlock, André TEAM City-Sport Rostock M2085 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 8 
7 226 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M2085 2 1 : 2 1 : 1 6 
8 257 Reinholdt, Ole LSV Güstrow M2092 3 1 : 2 2 : 0 8 
9 268 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar, Abt. Leichtathleti M4568 1 1 : 2 2 : 4 2 

10 213 Glasenapp, Jörg Groß Grabow M4567 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
11 323 Mosel, Wolfgang Aufbau Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
12 294 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4567 3 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 
13 293 Christ, Jörn SV scn energy Torgelow M4074 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
14 225 Klein, Marcel HSV Neubrandenburg M3579 4 1 : 2 4 : 5 1 
15 248 Kuminowski, Michael Laufteam Rügen e.V. M5559 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
16 258 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4071 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 1 
17 318 Breese, Ron Neu Kaliss M3576 5 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
18 255 Koch, Alexander LSV Güstrow M3575 6 1 : 2 5 : 3 3 
19 203 Hingst, Daniel BSV Greifswald M2091 4 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
20 253 Chau, Jorge LSV Güstrow M4569 4 1 : 2 5 : 5 4 
21 315 Mast, Stefan LG Eichenfelde M3576 7 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 
22 217 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 5 1 : 2 6 : 3 7 
23 220 Mrozinski, Michael HSG Uni Greifswald M4567 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 2 
24 309 von der Werth, Marco Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 8 1 : 2 7 : 1 4 
25 286 Jänike, Bernd Sportclub Laage M4565 6 1 : 2 7 : 2 7 
26 252 Bauske, Fred LSV Güstrow M5558 2 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 
27 300 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4569 7 1 : 2 8 : 0 1 
28 229 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
29 305 Römer, Mario TSG Wittenburg M5062 2 1 : 2 8 : 4 6 
30 236 Borchert, Rudof Laufgruppe Schwerin M6052 1 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 
31 259 Ehms, Norbert LSV Teterow M2085 6 1 : 2 9 : 2 2 
32 209 Wenske, Thomas FHSG Stralsund M4569 8 1 : 2 9 : 3 5 
33 215 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M5063 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 
34 245 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M3083 4 1 : 2 9 : 5 4 
35 298 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M3083 5 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 
36 254 Hermann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M5061 4 1 : 3 0 : 4 4 
37 243 Leonhardt, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M4565 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 8 
38 290 Schlinke, Torben Sportclub Laage M2094 7 1 : 3 1 : 2 6 
39 270 Karbautzki, Raymond Rostock M3576 9 1 : 3 1 : 4 5 
40 205 Kretschmer, Axel Dummerstorf OT Göldenitz M5063 5 1 : 3 1 : 4 9 
41 224 Kietzmann, Tom HSV Neubrandenburg M4073 3 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
42 208 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4566 10 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
43 265 Stübner, René Preetz M2085 8 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
44 320 Meissner, Karl-Heinz M5557 3 1 : 3 3 : 4 8 
45 201 Dunkelmann, Torsten Bad Doberan M4073 4 1 : 3 4 : 0 0 
46 266 Martin, Holger PSV Wismar, Abt. Leichtathleti M5062 6 1 : 3 4 : 0 2 
47 221 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 7 1 : 3 4 : 0 3 
48 256 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M2093 9 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
49 264 Nordmann, Malte Pankow-Team 07 M5060 8 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
50 277 Cords, Olaf Schwerin M4567 11 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
51 285 Holzmüller, Martin Sportclub Laage M3083 6 1 : 3 4 : 5 8 
52 308 Kremling, Udo TV Helmbrechts M5064 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 3 
53 303 Costard, Norman TSG Wittenburg M4567 12 1 : 3 6 : 1 0 
54 262 Ellguth, Thomas Neubrandenburg M4566 13 1 : 3 6 : 3 2 
55 218 Klimmek, Georg HSG Uni Greifswald M3083 7 1 : 3 6 : 4 0 
56 216 Karnatz, Holger Güstrow/ OT Suckow M4567 14 1 : 3 6 : 4 2 
57 207 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M5063 10 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 
58 211 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4071 5 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 
59 237 Briesen, Christian Laufgruppe Schwerin M4566 15 1 : 3 7 : 0 7 
60 274 Sonntag, Maik Rostock M3577 10 1 : 3 7 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 7

07.06.2014  -  15:45:45

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 234 Born, Dennis Laufdeals.de M3080 8 1 : 3 7 : 3 9 
62 235 Christen, Daniel Laufdeals.de M2088 10 1 : 3 7 : 4 2 
63 316 Möller, Mirco TSV Molk Göhren M3081 9 1 : 3 8 : 3 8 
64 312 Scholz, Lothar Rad Lauftreff Bützow M5556 4 1 : 3 9 : 1 2 
65 233 Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5062 11 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 
66 284 Grobbecker, Stefan Sportclub Laage M4567 16 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 
67 244 Reißig, Mario Laufgruppe Schwerin M4565 17 1 : 4 0 : 2 5 
68 246 Tschersich, Harald Laufgruppe Schwerin M5556 5 1 : 4 0 : 4 8 
69 271 Kemnitz, Rudolf Rostock M5558 6 1 : 4 1 : 2 5 
70 289 Ostertag, Steffen Sportclub Laage M4566 18 1 : 4 1 : 2 7 
71 210 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4568 19 1 : 4 1 : 3 9 
72 200 Völske, Jörg 1. LAV Rostock M6054 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 0 
73 232 Koch, Ingo KV Lohmen M3576 11 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
74 288 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter Sportclub Laage M6053 3 1 : 4 4 : 0 5 
75 272 Littek, Volker Rostock M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 
76 291 Schulze, Michael Sportclub Laage M4070 7 1 : 4 4 : 1 5 
77 313 Schulz, Andreas Hagenower SV M4070 8 1 : 4 4 : 4 1 
78 214 Pannwitt, Lutz Güstrow M4072 9 1 : 4 5 : 1 7 
79 319 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5060 12 1 : 4 6 : 2 3 
80 321 Neckel, Robert M2089 11 1 : 4 6 : 3 8 
81 304 Nielandt, Ralf TSG Wittenburg M5064 13 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 
82 231 Simon, Wenke Just for fun W78 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 
83 239 Hanold, Udo Laufgruppe Schwerin M5557 7 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 
84 283 Bartusch, Falk Sportclub Laage M4566 20 1 : 5 0 : 1 9 
85 287 Kanserske, Stefan Sportclub Laage M2093 12 1 : 5 0 : 2 0 
86 222 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 8 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 
87 299 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 5 0 : 5 4 
88 241 Kiesendahl, Fred Laufgruppe Schwerin M5061 14 1 : 5 3 : 0 7 
89 311 Carolus, Uwe SV Ofenerdiek M6054 4 1 : 5 3 : 3 4 
90 278 Radeke, Jens Schwerin M2086 13 1 : 5 5 : 3 5 
91 317 Lippmann, Dieter Jena M6548 1 1 : 5 6 : 0 4 
92 310 Bastek, Rainer LC Schwerin M6054 5 1 : 5 7 : 2 9 
93 251 Rösler, Mario LG Ludwigslust M4567 21 1 : 5 9 : 0 8 
94 314 Schüler, Volker Schovssow Henselseeläufer M5555 10 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 
95 292 Neuendorf, Uwe SV Fortuna Rostock M5062 15 2 : 0 3 : 2 9 
96 306 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3576 12 2 : 0 4 : 3 0 
97 227 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M6051 6 2 : 0 6 : 4 7 
98 206 Mentz, Peter Eifel Runners M6541 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 8 
99 279 Schaar, Alexander Schwerin M2085 14 2 : 1 1 : 2 1 

100 230 Wache, Edge-Bert Inlineskating Verein Witzin M5062 16 2 : 1 1 : 5 3 
101 212 Ullrich, Hertha Fuhlendorf W51 2 2 : 4 4 : 0 8 
disq 322 Wolframm, Knuth Aufbau Boizenburg M6052 - 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Sickert, Tino Citylaufverein Dresden M3578 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 9 
2 296 Tautorat, Carsten TEAM City-Sport Rostock M3579 2 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 
3 219 Lange, Jan Henrik HSG Uni Greifswald M3081 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
4 242 Lange, Stefan Laufgruppe Schwerin M3081 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 
5 247 Hänsel, Nico Laufteam Rügen e.V. M3579 3 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
6 295 Scharlock, André TEAM City-Sport Rostock M2085 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 8 
7 226 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M2085 2 1 : 2 1 : 1 6 
8 257 Reinholdt, Ole LSV Güstrow M2092 3 1 : 2 2 : 0 8 
9 268 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar, Abt. Leichtathleti M4568 1 1 : 2 2 : 4 2 

10 213 Glasenapp, Jörg Groß Grabow M4567 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
11 323 Mosel, Wolfgang Aufbau Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
12 294 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4567 3 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 
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07.06.2014  -  15:45:45

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

13 293 Christ, Jörn SV scn energy Torgelow M4074 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
14 225 Klein, Marcel HSV Neubrandenburg M3579 4 1 : 2 4 : 5 1 
15 248 Kuminowski, Michael Laufteam Rügen e.V. M5559 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
16 258 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4071 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 1 
17 318 Breese, Ron Neu Kaliss M3576 5 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
18 255 Koch, Alexander LSV Güstrow M3575 6 1 : 2 5 : 3 3 
19 203 Hingst, Daniel BSV Greifswald M2091 4 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
20 253 Chau, Jorge LSV Güstrow M4569 4 1 : 2 5 : 5 4 
21 315 Mast, Stefan LG Eichenfelde M3576 7 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 
22 217 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 5 1 : 2 6 : 3 7 
23 220 Mrozinski, Michael HSG Uni Greifswald M4567 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 2 
24 309 von der Werth, Marco Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 8 1 : 2 7 : 1 4 
25 286 Jänike, Bernd Sportclub Laage M4565 6 1 : 2 7 : 2 7 
26 252 Bauske, Fred LSV Güstrow M5558 2 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 
27 300 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4569 7 1 : 2 8 : 0 1 
28 229 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
29 305 Römer, Mario TSG Wittenburg M5062 2 1 : 2 8 : 4 6 
30 236 Borchert, Rudof Laufgruppe Schwerin M6052 1 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 
31 259 Ehms, Norbert LSV Teterow M2085 6 1 : 2 9 : 2 2 
32 209 Wenske, Thomas FHSG Stralsund M4569 8 1 : 2 9 : 3 5 
33 215 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M5063 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 
34 245 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M3083 4 1 : 2 9 : 5 4 
35 298 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M3083 5 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 
36 254 Hermann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M5061 4 1 : 3 0 : 4 4 
37 243 Leonhardt, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M4565 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 8 
38 290 Schlinke, Torben Sportclub Laage M2094 7 1 : 3 1 : 2 6 
39 270 Karbautzki, Raymond Rostock M3576 9 1 : 3 1 : 4 5 
40 205 Kretschmer, Axel Dummerstorf OT Göldenitz M5063 5 1 : 3 1 : 4 9 
41 224 Kietzmann, Tom HSV Neubrandenburg M4073 3 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
42 208 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4566 10 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
43 265 Stübner, René Preetz M2085 8 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
44 320 Meissner, Karl-Heinz M5557 3 1 : 3 3 : 4 8 
45 201 Dunkelmann, Torsten Bad Doberan M4073 4 1 : 3 4 : 0 0 
46 266 Martin, Holger PSV Wismar, Abt. Leichtathleti M5062 6 1 : 3 4 : 0 2 
47 221 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 7 1 : 3 4 : 0 3 
48 256 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M2093 9 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 
49 264 Nordmann, Malte Pankow-Team 07 M5060 8 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
50 277 Cords, Olaf Schwerin M4567 11 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
51 285 Holzmüller, Martin Sportclub Laage M3083 6 1 : 3 4 : 5 8 
52 308 Kremling, Udo TV Helmbrechts M5064 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 3 
53 303 Costard, Norman TSG Wittenburg M4567 12 1 : 3 6 : 1 0 
54 262 Ellguth, Thomas Neubrandenburg M4566 13 1 : 3 6 : 3 2 
55 218 Klimmek, Georg HSG Uni Greifswald M3083 7 1 : 3 6 : 4 0 
56 216 Karnatz, Holger Güstrow/ OT Suckow M4567 14 1 : 3 6 : 4 2 
57 207 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M5063 10 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 
58 211 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4071 5 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 
59 237 Briesen, Christian Laufgruppe Schwerin M4566 15 1 : 3 7 : 0 7 
60 274 Sonntag, Maik Rostock M3577 10 1 : 3 7 : 1 8 
61 234 Born, Dennis Laufdeals.de M3080 8 1 : 3 7 : 3 9 
62 235 Christen, Daniel Laufdeals.de M2088 10 1 : 3 7 : 4 2 
63 316 Möller, Mirco TSV Molk Göhren M3081 9 1 : 3 8 : 3 8 
64 312 Scholz, Lothar Rad Lauftreff Bützow M5556 4 1 : 3 9 : 1 2 
65 233 Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5062 11 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 
66 284 Grobbecker, Stefan Sportclub Laage M4567 16 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 
67 244 Reißig, Mario Laufgruppe Schwerin M4565 17 1 : 4 0 : 2 5 
68 246 Tschersich, Harald Laufgruppe Schwerin M5556 5 1 : 4 0 : 4 8 
69 271 Kemnitz, Rudolf Rostock M5558 6 1 : 4 1 : 2 5 
70 289 Ostertag, Steffen Sportclub Laage M4566 18 1 : 4 1 : 2 7 
71 210 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4568 19 1 : 4 1 : 3 9 
72 200 Völske, Jörg 1. LAV Rostock M6054 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 0 
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07.06.2014  -  15:45:45

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

73 232 Koch, Ingo KV Lohmen M3576 11 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
74 288 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter Sportclub Laage M6053 3 1 : 4 4 : 0 5 
75 272 Littek, Volker Rostock M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 
76 291 Schulze, Michael Sportclub Laage M4070 7 1 : 4 4 : 1 5 
77 313 Schulz, Andreas Hagenower SV M4070 8 1 : 4 4 : 4 1 
78 214 Pannwitt, Lutz Güstrow M4072 9 1 : 4 5 : 1 7 
79 319 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5060 12 1 : 4 6 : 2 3 
80 321 Neckel, Robert M2089 11 1 : 4 6 : 3 8 
81 304 Nielandt, Ralf TSG Wittenburg M5064 13 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 
82 239 Hanold, Udo Laufgruppe Schwerin M5557 7 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 
83 283 Bartusch, Falk Sportclub Laage M4566 20 1 : 5 0 : 1 9 
84 287 Kanserske, Stefan Sportclub Laage M2093 12 1 : 5 0 : 2 0 
85 222 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 8 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 
86 299 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 5 0 : 5 4 
87 241 Kiesendahl, Fred Laufgruppe Schwerin M5061 14 1 : 5 3 : 0 7 
88 311 Carolus, Uwe SV Ofenerdiek M6054 4 1 : 5 3 : 3 4 
89 278 Radeke, Jens Schwerin M2086 13 1 : 5 5 : 3 5 
90 317 Lippmann, Dieter Jena M6548 1 1 : 5 6 : 0 4 
91 310 Bastek, Rainer LC Schwerin M6054 5 1 : 5 7 : 2 9 
92 251 Rösler, Mario LG Ludwigslust M4567 21 1 : 5 9 : 0 8 
93 314 Schüler, Volker Schovssow Henselseeläufer M5555 10 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 
94 292 Neuendorf, Uwe SV Fortuna Rostock M5062 15 2 : 0 3 : 2 9 
95 306 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3576 12 2 : 0 4 : 3 0 
96 227 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M6051 6 2 : 0 6 : 4 7 
97 206 Mentz, Peter Eifel Runners M6541 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 8 
98 279 Schaar, Alexander Schwerin M2085 14 2 : 1 1 : 2 1 
99 230 Wache, Edge-Bert Inlineskating Verein Witzin M5062 16 2 : 1 1 : 5 3 

disq 322 Wolframm, Knuth Aufbau Boizenburg M6052 - 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 231 Simon, Wenke Just for fun W78 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 
2 212 Ullrich, Hertha Fuhlendorf W51 2 2 : 4 4 : 0 8 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 295 Scharlock, André TEAM City-Sport Rostock M2085 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 8 
2 226 Preuß, Gunnar HSV Neubrandenburg M2085 2 1 : 2 1 : 1 6 
3 257 Reinholdt, Ole LSV Güstrow M2092 3 1 : 2 2 : 0 8 
4 203 Hingst, Daniel BSV Greifswald M2091 4 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
5 217 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 5 1 : 2 6 : 3 7 
6 259 Ehms, Norbert LSV Teterow M2085 6 1 : 2 9 : 2 2 
7 290 Schlinke, Torben Sportclub Laage M2094 7 1 : 3 1 : 2 6 
8 265 Stübner, René Preetz M2085 8 1 : 3 3 : 4 2 
9 256 Wurm, Johannes LSV Güstrow M2093 9 1 : 3 4 : 1 7 

10 235 Christen, Daniel Laufdeals.de M2088 10 1 : 3 7 : 4 2 
11 321 Neckel, Robert M2089 11 1 : 4 6 : 3 8 
12 287 Kanserske, Stefan Sportclub Laage M2093 12 1 : 5 0 : 2 0 
13 278 Radeke, Jens Schwerin M2086 13 1 : 5 5 : 3 5 
14 279 Schaar, Alexander Schwerin M2085 14 2 : 1 1 : 2 1 
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07.06.2014  -  15:45:45

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 231 Simon, Wenke Just for fun W78 1 1 : 4 8 : 3 6 
2 212 Ullrich, Hertha Fuhlendorf W51 2 2 : 4 4 : 0 8 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 219 Lange, Jan Henrik HSG Uni Greifswald M3081 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 6 
2 242 Lange, Stefan Laufgruppe Schwerin M3081 2 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 
3 229 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 3 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
4 245 Tschersich, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M3083 4 1 : 2 9 : 5 4 
5 298 Berndt, Andreas Tri Fun Güstrow M3083 5 1 : 3 0 : 1 2 
6 285 Holzmüller, Martin Sportclub Laage M3083 6 1 : 3 4 : 5 8 
7 218 Klimmek, Georg HSG Uni Greifswald M3083 7 1 : 3 6 : 4 0 
8 234 Born, Dennis Laufdeals.de M3080 8 1 : 3 7 : 3 9 
9 316 Möller, Mirco TSV Molk Göhren M3081 9 1 : 3 8 : 3 8 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 204 Sickert, Tino Citylaufverein Dresden M3578 1 1 : 1 3 : 3 9 
2 296 Tautorat, Carsten TEAM City-Sport Rostock M3579 2 1 : 1 3 : 5 3 
3 247 Hänsel, Nico Laufteam Rügen e.V. M3579 3 1 : 1 9 : 2 1 
4 225 Klein, Marcel HSV Neubrandenburg M3579 4 1 : 2 4 : 5 1 
5 318 Breese, Ron Neu Kaliss M3576 5 1 : 2 5 : 2 7 
6 255 Koch, Alexander LSV Güstrow M3575 6 1 : 2 5 : 3 3 
7 315 Mast, Stefan LG Eichenfelde M3576 7 1 : 2 6 : 0 7 
8 309 von der Werth, Marco Tri Fun Güstrow M3577 8 1 : 2 7 : 1 4 
9 270 Karbautzki, Raymond Rostock M3576 9 1 : 3 1 : 4 5 

10 274 Sonntag, Maik Rostock M3577 10 1 : 3 7 : 1 8 
11 232 Koch, Ingo KV Lohmen M3576 11 1 : 4 3 : 5 7 
12 306 Schneider, Matthias TSG Wittenburg M3576 12 2 : 0 4 : 3 0 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 293 Christ, Jörn SV scn energy Torgelow M4074 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
2 258 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M4071 2 1 : 2 5 : 2 1 
3 224 Kietzmann, Tom HSV Neubrandenburg M4073 3 1 : 3 2 : 4 7 
4 201 Dunkelmann, Torsten Bad Doberan M4073 4 1 : 3 4 : 0 0 
5 211 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M4071 5 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 
6 272 Littek, Volker Rostock M4074 6 1 : 4 4 : 1 3 
7 291 Schulze, Michael Sportclub Laage M4070 7 1 : 4 4 : 1 5 
8 313 Schulz, Andreas Hagenower SV M4070 8 1 : 4 4 : 4 1 
9 214 Pannwitt, Lutz Güstrow M4072 9 1 : 4 5 : 1 7 
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07.06.2014  -  15:45:45

38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 268 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar, Abt. Leichtathleti M4568 1 1 : 2 2 : 4 2 
2 213 Glasenapp, Jörg Groß Grabow M4567 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
3 294 Hessel, Lars SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4567 3 1 : 2 4 : 3 4 
4 253 Chau, Jorge LSV Güstrow M4569 4 1 : 2 5 : 5 4 
5 220 Mrozinski, Michael HSG Uni Greifswald M4567 5 1 : 2 6 : 5 2 
6 286 Jänike, Bernd Sportclub Laage M4565 6 1 : 2 7 : 2 7 
7 300 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4569 7 1 : 2 8 : 0 1 
8 209 Wenske, Thomas FHSG Stralsund M4569 8 1 : 2 9 : 3 5 
9 243 Leonhardt, Frank Laufgruppe Schwerin M4565 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 8 

10 208 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4566 10 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
11 277 Cords, Olaf Schwerin M4567 11 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
12 303 Costard, Norman TSG Wittenburg M4567 12 1 : 3 6 : 1 0 
13 262 Ellguth, Thomas Neubrandenburg M4566 13 1 : 3 6 : 3 2 
14 216 Karnatz, Holger Güstrow/ OT Suckow M4567 14 1 : 3 6 : 4 2 
15 237 Briesen, Christian Laufgruppe Schwerin M4566 15 1 : 3 7 : 0 7 
16 284 Grobbecker, Stefan Sportclub Laage M4567 16 1 : 4 0 : 0 7 
17 244 Reißig, Mario Laufgruppe Schwerin M4565 17 1 : 4 0 : 2 5 
18 289 Ostertag, Steffen Sportclub Laage M4566 18 1 : 4 1 : 2 7 
19 210 Wissel, Karlheinz FHSG Stralsund M4568 19 1 : 4 1 : 3 9 
20 283 Bartusch, Falk Sportclub Laage M4566 20 1 : 5 0 : 1 9 
21 251 Rösler, Mario LG Ludwigslust M4567 21 1 : 5 9 : 0 8 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 323 Mosel, Wolfgang Aufbau Boizenburg M5064 1 1 : 2 3 : 3 0 
2 305 Römer, Mario TSG Wittenburg M5062 2 1 : 2 8 : 4 6 
3 215 Raddatz, Jörg Güstrow M5063 3 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 
4 254 Hermann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M5061 4 1 : 3 0 : 4 4 
5 205 Kretschmer, Axel Dummerstorf OT Göldenitz M5063 5 1 : 3 1 : 4 9 
6 266 Martin, Holger PSV Wismar, Abt. Leichtathleti M5062 6 1 : 3 4 : 0 2 
7 221 Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M5064 7 1 : 3 4 : 0 3 
8 264 Nordmann, Malte Pankow-Team 07 M5060 8 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
9 308 Kremling, Udo TV Helmbrechts M5064 9 1 : 3 5 : 3 3 

10 207 Kobsch, Andre FHSG Stralsund M5063 10 1 : 3 6 : 4 8 
11 233 Wolschon, Mathias Lauf- und Radtreff Bützow M5062 11 1 : 3 9 : 1 3 
12 319 Meyer, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M5060 12 1 : 4 6 : 2 3 
13 304 Nielandt, Ralf TSG Wittenburg M5064 13 1 : 4 8 : 3 5 
14 241 Kiesendahl, Fred Laufgruppe Schwerin M5061 14 1 : 5 3 : 0 7 
15 292 Neuendorf, Uwe SV Fortuna Rostock M5062 15 2 : 0 3 : 2 9 
16 230 Wache, Edge-Bert Inlineskating Verein Witzin M5062 16 2 : 1 1 : 5 3 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 248 Kuminowski, Michael Laufteam Rügen e.V. M5559 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 0 
2 252 Bauske, Fred LSV Güstrow M5558 2 1 : 2 7 : 5 0 
3 320 Meissner, Karl-Heinz M5557 3 1 : 3 3 : 4 8 
4 312 Scholz, Lothar Rad Lauftreff Bützow M5556 4 1 : 3 9 : 1 2 
5 246 Tschersich, Harald Laufgruppe Schwerin M5556 5 1 : 4 0 : 4 8 
6 271 Kemnitz, Rudolf Rostock M5558 6 1 : 4 1 : 2 5 
7 239 Hanold, Udo Laufgruppe Schwerin M5557 7 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 
8 222 Brand, Klaus-Dieter HSV Neubrandenburg M5555 8 1 : 5 0 : 4 7 
9 299 Bußmann, Jörg Tri Fun Güstrow M5557 9 1 : 5 0 : 5 4 

10 314 Schüler, Volker Schovssow Henselseeläufer M5555 10 1 : 5 9 : 2 2 
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38. Güstrower Inselseelauf



20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 236 Borchert, Rudof Laufgruppe Schwerin M6052 1 1 : 2 9 : 1 8 
2 200 Völske, Jörg 1. LAV Rostock M6054 2 1 : 4 3 : 2 0 
3 288 Mauck, Klaus-Dieter Sportclub Laage M6053 3 1 : 4 4 : 0 5 
4 311 Carolus, Uwe SV Ofenerdiek M6054 4 1 : 5 3 : 3 4 
5 310 Bastek, Rainer LC Schwerin M6054 5 1 : 5 7 : 2 9 
6 227 Richter, Peter HSV Neubrandenburg M6051 6 2 : 0 6 : 4 7 

disq 322 Wolframm, Knuth Aufbau Boizenburg M6052 - 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 

20 km  am  07.06.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 317 Lippmann, Dieter Jena M6548 1 1 : 5 6 : 0 4 
2 206 Mentz, Peter Eifel Runners M6541 2 2 : 0 9 : 1 8 
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